4-H Clubs

Ad Council: Adopt US Kids
Ad Council: Mental Health
Alzheimers

American Humane
Beach Flags

Big Brothers Big Sisters
Buzzed Driving
Caregiver's Guide

Child Car Safety
Diabetes Awareness
Disaster Prep
Distracted Driving

Drug Impaired Driving
Emergency Prep

Family Planning
Fatherhood

Feeding America

FPREN

Get Your High School Diploma
Guardian Ad Litem

Gun Safety

High School Diploma
Hurricane Preparedness
Keep PCB Beautiful
Love Has No Labels
Lung Cancer

Military Friendly
Mobile Home Tie Down Program
PanCare

Path to Recovery
Personal Finance Tip
Retirement Planning
Social Security

Stories of Vets

Suicide Awareness
Supporting Pets

TRiO

United States Air Force
Vet Crisis Prevent
Wildfire Awareness

2023 Q4 Local PSA Report
October

53
51
48

78
81
67
42

81
77
75
75

85
56

116
80
87

25
77
80

a7

59

November

102

21
18
63
56

84

30

15

54

61
63
13

11
113

14
60

62

20
68
57
13
55

30
85

10

December

130
78

58
34
104
32
82

10

45

63
13

19
28
46
49

42
25
22

21
100
87
24
17



Women’s Heart
Youth Fent Awareness
Youth Vape Prevention

72

54

19



