2023 Q4 Local PSA Report

	October	November	December
4-H Clubs	53	102	
Ad Council: Adopt US Kids	51		
Ad Council: Mental Health	48		
Alzheimers		21	130
American Humane		18	78
Beach Flags	78	63	
Big Brothers Big Sisters	81	56	
Buzzed Driving	67		
Caregiver's Guide	42	84	58
Child Car Safety			34
Diabetes Awareness		30	104
Disaster Prep			32
Distracted Driving		15	82
Drug Impaired Driving			8
Emergency Prep		3	10
Family Planning		5	9
Fatherhood			45
Feeding America	81	54	
FPREN	77		
Get Your High School Diploma	75	61	
Guardian Ad Litem	75	63	
Gun Safety		13	63
High School Diploma			13
Hurricane Preparedness	85	11	
Keep PCB Beautiful	56	113	19
Love Has No Labels			28
Lung Cancer		14	46
Military Friendly	116	60	49
Mobile Home Tie Down Program	80	6	
PanCare	87	62	42
Path to Recovery		7	25
Personal Finance Tip	25	20	22
Retirement Planning	77	68	
Social Security	80	57	
Stories of Vets		13	
Suicide Awareness	47	55	
Supporting Pets		4	21
TRIO		30	100
United States Air Force	59	85	87
Vet Crisis Prevent		5	24
Wildfire Awareness		10	17

Women's Heart	72	54	19
Youth Fent Awareness			5
Youth Vape Prevention			2